EDUCATION WITH A VISION

ARWACHIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

PILKHUWA, HAPUR

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT DETAILS
OF BOARD EXAMINATION
CLASS - X

Session

No. of
Candidates
Registered

No. of
Candidates
Appeared

Passed
Candidates

Failed
Candidates

Pass
Percentage

2021 -
22

35

35

35

100%

2022 -
23

25

25

25

100%

2023 -
24

33

33

33

100%

CLASS -

XI1

Session

No. of
Candidates
Registered

No. of
Candidates
Appeared

Passed
Candidates

Failed
Candidates

Pass
Percentage

2021 -
22

2022 -
23

19

19

19

2023 -
24

30

30

29
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