

## ARWACHIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PILKHUWA, HAPUR

## LAST THREE YEAR RESULT DETAILS OF BOARD EXAMINATION

## CLASS - X

S.N.	Session	No. of Candidates Registered	No. of Candidates Appeared	Passed Candidates	Failed Candidates	Pass Percentage
1.	2021 - 22	35	35	35		100%
2.	2022 - 23	25	25	25		100%
3.	2023 - 24	33	33	33		100%

## **CLASS - XII**

S.N.	Session	No. of Candidates Registered	No. of Candidates Appeared	Passed Candidates	Failed Candidates	Pass Percentage
1.	2021 - 22					
2.	2022 – 23	19	19	19		100%
3.	2023 - 24	30	30	29	01	96.6%

Vichalishan.

Manager Arwachin International School Pilkhuwa 245304